ANIKLAB

-Laboratorio Clinico Veterinario-

Paciente: Kapi

Propietario: Jhonely Espinoza
Veterinaria: 6 Huellitas

Medico:

Parametro

Urea

Bun

Creatinina
Relacion Bun/Crea
Calcio

Fosforo

(Alt)-Tgp
(Ast)-Tgo

(Alp) - Fa

Ggt

Bilirrubina Total
Bilirrubina Directa
Bilirrubina Indirecta
Proteinas Totales
Albumina
Globulinas
Relacion A/G
Amilasa

Glucosa
Colesterol
Trigliceridos

Observaciones:

ﬁ Aniklab

Felix Laguna

Resultados

42.66
19.91
0.79
25.20
7.80
4.40
25.00
34.00
91.00
11.00
0.92
0.41
0.51
8.50
3.20
5.30
0.60
608.00
91.00
99.00
25.00

Especie: Canino
Raza: Pekinés
Edad: 3 Afos
Sexo: Macho

RESULTADO BIOQUIMICO

Valores Referenciales

20-50 mg/dI
9-23 mg/dl
0.6-1.5 mg/dl
4-25 %
7.0-11.5 mg/dl
2.0-6.2 mg/dl
17-78 U/L
13-70 U/L
15-128 U/L
1-10 U/L
0.1-0.6 mg/dl
0-0.3 mg/dl
0-0.3 mg/dl
5.3-7.8 g/dl
2.3-3.8 g/dI
2.3-4.1 g/dI
0.60-1.50 %
300-1500 U/L
65-118 mg/dl
135-240 mg/dl
25-120 mg/dl

G. Ivé iestro Caloretti
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N° Orden 224010250
Fecha 06/01/2024
Bajo Normal Alto
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